1000BASE-T and
10/100/1000BASE-T Copper
SFP Transceiver
XSUEx1-M1Rx
Applications
o 1.25 Gigabit Ethernet over Cat 5 cable
Description
Xenya`s XSUEx1-M1Rx Copper Small Form

SGS RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC GZ090319751A/CHEM
XSUEx1-M1Rx- 140530164100
Ordering information
Part number Speed mode
MAC
interface
TX
Disable
function
Link
Indicator
on
RX_LOS
Pin
Temp
XSUEA1-M1RN 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes 0~70℃
XSUEB1-M1RN 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No 0~70℃
XSUE11-M1RN 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes 0~70℃
XSUE21-M1RN 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No 0~70℃
XSUEA1-M1RD 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes -20°C~+85°C
XSUEB1-M1RD 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No -20°C~+85°C
XSUE11-M1RD 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes -20°C~+85°C
XSUE21-M1RD 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No -20°C~+85°C
XSUEM1-M1RN 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII NO NO 0~70℃
XSUEG1-M1RN 1000Mbps SERDES NO NO 0~70℃
References
1. Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA),
September 2000.
2. IEEE802.3 – 2002.